
Medchal District 
District Forest Officer 

JLTC, Shamirpet. Forest Range Officer, 

Note 

: The 

above 

enumeration 

list 
as 

per 

the 

Divisional 

Manager, 

TSFDC, 

Rangareddy 

Ref. 

No. 

Estt/EPF/DM/RR/2021-22/253, 

dt. 

04.10.2021. 

5. 
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excluding GST. 

Transplanting 

of 
trees 
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trees 
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4. 

255 

65 

80 

92 

18 

18 

0 

255 

3. 

17.801 

64,530.00 

18 

18 

3625/ 

92 

2. 

64528.62 or 

1.522 

92 

globulus 

1. 

80 

92 

Blue gum 

80 

9.368 

Eucalyptus 

65 

1. 

80 

5.431 

2 

65 

3. 

4 

5. 

65 

6. 

7. 

9 

10. 

1.48 

11. 

No. 

Tree 
name of 

Local 

12. 

13. 
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> 
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Total value in 

Engineer-III, 

Mission 

Bhagiratha, 

Hyderabad 

structure 

in 
Reserved 

Forest 

for 

"Construction 

of 
intake 

structure, 

WTP 

and 

pipe 

lines 

for 
Four 

MC 

cogments 

in 
Medchal 

Districu 

Abstract 

of 

Enumeration 

species 

and 

lavour or Chier 

120. 

girth 

class 

wise 

list 
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proposed 
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which 
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under 
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laying 
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vater 
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